Eye Exam New Patient (92004)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid

I MN Community
i

5$247
$152
$110

Provider Average Allowed
Allina Health $266
Altru Health System $294
Associated Eye Care Ltd $197
Avera Medical Group- MARSHALL $205
CentraCare Health $264
Community University Health Care Center $226
Edina Eye Physicians & Surgeons PA $228
Edina Retina Consultants $252
Essentia Health - East Region $S406
Essentia Health - West $293
Eye Care Associates, PA $199
Eyecare MPLS PLLC $215
Glenwood Medical Center $110
Gundersen Health System S162
HealthPartners Clinics $241
John L. Bonner Eye Clinic Ltd. $210
Lake Region Healthcare $303
Lakeview Clinic $363
M Health Fairview $371
Mankato Clinic, Ltd. $362
Mayo Clinic $300
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan Healthcare in La Crosse $249
Mayo Clinic Health System - Northwest Wisconsin Region $231
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region $241
Minnesota Eye Consultants $220
Northern Eye Center, P.A. $154
Northwest Eye Clinic $228
Olmsted Medical Center $291
Ophthalmology Associates $244
Park Nicollet Health Services $206
Regional Eye Specialists $222
Relf EyeCare Specialists - IHN $348
Retina Center DBA Retina Center of Minnesota $210
S Sjoberg PLC $186
Sanford Health $200

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022.
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Eye Exam New Patient (92004)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid

Provider

$247
$152
$110

Average Allowed

St. Cloud Eye Clinic

St. Luke's Clinics

St. Paul Eye Clinic

Stevens Community Medical Center
VitreoRetinal Surgery, PLLC

Weis Eye Center, PA - IHN

Welia Health

West Metro Ophthalmology, PA
Winona Health Services

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022.

$144
$355
$245
$199
$247
$240
$190
$200
$199

© 2023 MN Community Measurement



Eye Exam established patient (92012)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid

I MN Community
i

$141
591
$66

Provider Average Allowed
Allina Health $152
Altru Health System $83
Associated Eye Care Ltd $127
Avera Medical Group- MARSHALL $121
CentraCare Health $184
Edina Eye Physicians & Surgeons PA $143
Edina Retina Consultants $135
Essentia Health - East Region $248
Eye Care Associates, PA $124
Eyecare MPLS PLLC $132
Gundersen Health System $145
HealthPartners Clinics $161
Lake Region Healthcare $175
Lakeview Clinic $219
M Health Fairview $224
Mankato Clinic, Ltd. $190
Mayo Clinic $172
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan Healthcare in La Crosse S163
Mayo Clinic Health System - Northwest Wisconsin Region $166
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region $160
Northern Eye Center, P.A. S87
Northwest Eye Clinic $136
Open Cities Health Center $123
Ophthalmology Associates $132
Park Nicollet Health Services $145
Regional Eye Specialists $130
Relf EyeCare Specialists - IHN $187
Retina Center DBA Retina Center of Minnesota S112
Sanford Health $135
St. Cloud Eye Clinic $106
St. Paul Eye Clinic $152
Stevens Community Medical Center S115
University of Minnesota Physicians $215
VitreoRetinal Surgery, PLLC S134
Weis Eye Center, PA - IHN $120

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,

HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022.

© 2023 MN Community Measurement



IIIII MN Community
BEJ§ MEASUREMENT

Eye Exam established patient (92012)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average S141
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare $91
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid 566
Provider Average Allowed
West Metro Ophthalmology, PA $113
Winona Health Services $118

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022. © 2023 MN Community Measurement



II IMN Community
00

Eye Exam and Treatment established patient (92014)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average 5208
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare S128
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid S93
Provider Average Allowed
Allina Health $220
Altru Health System $246
Associated Eye Care Ltd S164
Avera Medical Group- MARSHALL $171
CentraCare Health $245
Claris Eye Care & Surgery S174
Community University Health Care Center $202
Edina Eye Physicians & Surgeons PA $201
Edina Retina Consultants $192
Essentia Health - East Region $353
Essentia Health - West $246
Eye Care Associates, PA $165
Glenwood Medical Center $93
Gundersen Health System $150
HealthPartners Clinics $199
John L. Bonner Eye Clinic Ltd. $170
Lake Region Healthcare $168
Lakeview Clinic $306
Lexington Eye Associates $153
M Health Fairview $310
Mankato Clinic, Ltd. $266
Mayo Clinic 5267
Mayo Clinic Health System - Fairmont $194
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan Healthcare in La Crosse $200
Mayo Clinic Health System - Northwest Wisconsin Region $205
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region $194
Minnesota Eye Consultants $185
Northern Eye Center, P.A. $129
Northwest Eye Clinic $192
Olmsted Medical Center $228
Open Cities Health Center $173
Ophthalmology Associates $198
Park Nicollet Health Services $191
Regional Eye Specialists S184
Relf EyeCare Specialists - IHN $283

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022. © 2023 MN Community Measurement



MN Community

Eye Exam and Treatment established patient (92014)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average 5208
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare 5128
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid $93
Provider Average Allowed
Retina Center DBA Retina Center of Minnesota $171
S Sjoberg PLC $152
Sanford Health $179
St. Cloud Eye Clinic $129
St. Luke's Clinics $302
St. Paul Eye Clinic $212
Stevens Community Medical Center $165
University of Minnesota Physicians $308
VitreoRetinal Surgery, PLLC $201
Weis Eye Center, PA - IHN S164
Welia Health $150
West Metro Ophthalmology, PA S164
Western Wisconsin Health $90
Winona Health Services $167

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022. © 2023 MN Community Measurement



I MN Community

i
Determination of Refractive State (92015)
Average Cost per Procedure MY2021
Commercial Market Average S39
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare na
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid S14
Provider Average Allowed
Allina Health 42
Altru Health System $34
Associated Eye Care Ltd $30
Avera Medical Group- MARSHALL $28
CentraCare Health $40
Claris Eye Care & Surgery $28
Community University Health Care Center S35
Edina Eye Physicians & Surgeons PA $35
Essentia Health - East Region $58
Essentia Health - West $38
Eye Care Associates, PA $32
Eyecare MPLS PLLC S30
Glenwood Medical Center $23
Gundersen Health System S40
HealthPartners Clinics $45
John L. Bonner Eye Clinic Ltd. $S30
Lake Region Healthcare s41
Lakeview Clinic S50
Lexington Eye Associates $28
M Health Fairview $55
Mankato Clinic, Ltd. S48
Mayo Clinic $55
Mayo Clinic Health System - Fairmont S58
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan Healthcare in La Crosse S11
Mayo Clinic Health System - Northwest Wisconsin Region S11
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region S51
Minnesota Eye Consultants $32
Northern Eye Center, P.A. $26
NorthPoint Health & Wellness Center $25
Northwest Eye Clinic $33
Olmsted Medical Center $39
Open Cities Health Center S28
Ophthalmology Associates $33
Park Nicollet Health Services S51
Regional Eye Specialists $31

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022. © 2023 MN Community Measurement



Determination of Refractive State (92015)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average

2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid

I

I MN Community
0 SUREMENT

$39
na
$14

Provider Average Allowed
Relf EyeCare Specialists - IHN S46
S Sjoberg PLC $28
Sanford Health $40
St. Cloud Eye Clinic S27
St. Luke's Clinics S48
St. Paul Eye Clinic $37
Stevens Community Medical Center $26
University of Minnesota Physicians $55
Weis Eye Center, PA - IHN $32
Welia Health $28
West Metro Ophthalmology, PA $26
Western Wisconsin Health $25
Winona Health Services $28

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022.

© 2023 MN Community Measurement



Visual Acuity Screen (99173)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid

Provider

I MN Community
i

s7

na

s2

Average Allowed

AALFA Family Clinic

All About Children Pediatrics - Children's Health Network
Allina Health

Alomere Health

Amery Hospital and Clinic

CCM Health

CentraCare Health

Central Pediatrics

Child and Teen Medical Center
Children's Clinic Network

Cuyuna Regional Medical Center
Eagan Valley Pediatrics

Essentia Health - Central Region
Essentia Health - East Region

Essentia Health - West

Fairview Mesaba Clinics

Glencoe Regional Health Services
Glenwood Medical Center

Grand Itasca Clinic

Grow Pediatrics

HealthPartners Clinics

Hennepin Healthcare

Hutchinson Health

Infinite Health Collaborative

Lake Region Healthcare

Lakeview Clinic

Lakewood Health System

M Health Fairview

Mankato Clinic, Ltd.

Mayo Clinic

Mayo Clinic Health System - Fairmont
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southwest Minnesota Region
Meeker Memorial Clinic

Mendakota Pediatrics Ltd

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022.

S5
S4
S8
S6
S5
$14
$11
S5
S5
S5
S3
S4
S7
S13
S6
S9
S5
$15
S7
sS4
S8
S5
S6
S7
S5
S7
S4
S7
S8
$33
$45
$51
$44
S6
S6

© 2023 MN Community Measurement



Visual Acuity Screen (99173)

Average Cost per Procedure MY2021

Commercial Market Average
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid

Provider

I MN Community
i

s7

na

s2

Average Allowed

Mille Lacs Health System

North Memorial

Northern Lights Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine
Northwest Family Physicians

Olivia Hospital & Clinic

Ortonville Area Health Services-Northside Medical Clinic
Park Nicollet Health Services

Parkview Medical Clinic - Minnesota Healthcare Network
Pediatric & Young Adult Medicine

Pediatric Services - Children's Physician Network
Perham Health

Ridgeview Clinics

Riverwood Healthcare Center

Rural Health Care, Inc

Sanford Health

Scenic Rivers Health Services

South Lake Pediatrics

Southdale Pediatric Associates, Ltd

St. Croix Regional Medical Center

St. Luke's Clinics

Stellis Health, PA

Swift County Benson Health Services

Synergy Family Physicians, P.A

Unity Family Healthcare, Family Medical Center
University of Minnesota Physicians

Voyage Healthcare

Wayzata Children's Clinic

West Side Community Health Services
Westfields Hospital and Clinic

Williams Integracare Clinic

Winona Health Services

Commercial rates based on 2021 administrative claims from BCBSMN,
HealthPartners, Medica and PreferredOne. Claims adjudicated as of 5/1/2022.

S4
$8
S5
$5
s7
$6
$9
$5
S5
$5
s7
$6
S4
S5
s7
S5
S5
S5
S5
S6
S6
S10
S5
S5
s7
s7
S5
S4
S6
S6
S5
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