

# **Eye Exam New Patient (92004)**

Commercial Market Average	\$247
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	\$152
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$110

Provider	Average Allowed
Allina Health	\$266
Altru Health System	\$294
Associated Eye Care Ltd	\$197
Avera Medical Group- MARSHALL	\$205
CentraCare Health	\$264
Community University Health Care Center	\$226
Edina Eye Physicians & Surgeons PA	\$228
Edina Retina Consultants	\$252
Essentia Health - East Region	\$406
Essentia Health - West	\$293
Eye Care Associates, PA	\$199
Eyecare MPLS PLLC	\$215
Glenwood Medical Center	\$110
Gundersen Health System	\$162
HealthPartners Clinics	\$241
John L. Bonner Eye Clinic Ltd.	\$210
Lake Region Healthcare	\$303
Lakeview Clinic	\$363
M Health Fairview	\$371
Mankato Clinic, Ltd.	\$362
Mayo Clinic	\$300
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan Healthcare in La Crosse	\$249
Mayo Clinic Health System - Northwest Wisconsin Region	\$231
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region	\$241
Minnesota Eye Consultants	\$220
Northern Eye Center, P.A.	\$154
Northwest Eye Clinic	\$228
Olmsted Medical Center	\$291
Ophthalmology Associates	\$244
Park Nicollet Health Services	\$206
Regional Eye Specialists	\$222
Relf EyeCare Specialists - IHN	\$348
Retina Center DBA Retina Center of Minnesota	\$210
S Sjoberg PLC	\$186
Sanford Health	\$200



# **Eye Exam New Patient (92004)**

Commercial Market Average	\$247
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	\$152
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$110

Provider	Average Allowed
St. Cloud Eye Clinic	\$144
St. Luke's Clinics	\$355
St. Paul Eye Clinic	\$245
Stevens Community Medical Center	\$199
VitreoRetinal Surgery, PLLC	\$247
Weis Eye Center, PA - IHN	\$240
Welia Health	\$190
West Metro Ophthalmology, PA	\$200
Winona Health Services	\$199



# **Eye Exam established patient (92012)**

Commercial Market Average	\$141
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	\$91
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$66

Provider	Average Allowed
Allina Health	\$152
Altru Health System	\$83
Associated Eye Care Ltd	\$127
Avera Medical Group- MARSHALL	\$121
CentraCare Health	\$184
Edina Eye Physicians & Surgeons PA	\$143
Edina Retina Consultants	\$135
Essentia Health - East Region	\$248
Eye Care Associates, PA	\$124
Eyecare MPLS PLLC	\$132
Gundersen Health System	\$145
HealthPartners Clinics	\$161
Lake Region Healthcare	\$175
Lakeview Clinic	\$219
M Health Fairview	\$224
Mankato Clinic, Ltd.	\$190
Mayo Clinic	\$172
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan Healthcare in La Crosse	\$163
Mayo Clinic Health System - Northwest Wisconsin Region	\$166
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region	\$160
Northern Eye Center, P.A.	\$87
Northwest Eye Clinic	\$136
Open Cities Health Center	\$123
Ophthalmology Associates	\$132
Park Nicollet Health Services	\$145
Regional Eye Specialists	\$130
Relf EyeCare Specialists - IHN	\$187
Retina Center DBA Retina Center of Minnesota	\$112
Sanford Health	\$135
St. Cloud Eye Clinic	\$106
St. Paul Eye Clinic	\$152
Stevens Community Medical Center	\$115
University of Minnesota Physicians	\$215
VitreoRetinal Surgery, PLLC	\$134
Weis Eye Center, PA - IHN	\$120



# **Eye Exam established patient (92012)**

Commercial Market Average	\$141
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	\$91
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$66

Provider	Average Allowed
West Metro Ophthalmology, PA	\$113
Winona Health Services	\$118



### **Eye Exam and Treatment established patient (92014)**

Commercial Market Average	\$208
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	\$128
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$93

Provider	Average Allowed
Allina Health	\$220
Altru Health System	\$246
Associated Eye Care Ltd	\$164
Avera Medical Group- MARSHALL	\$171
CentraCare Health	\$245
Claris Eye Care & Surgery	\$174
Community University Health Care Center	\$202
Edina Eye Physicians & Surgeons PA	\$201
Edina Retina Consultants	\$192
Essentia Health - East Region	\$353
Essentia Health - West	\$246
Eye Care Associates, PA	\$165
Glenwood Medical Center	\$93
Gundersen Health System	\$150
HealthPartners Clinics	\$199
John L. Bonner Eye Clinic Ltd.	\$170
Lake Region Healthcare	\$168
Lakeview Clinic	\$306
Lexington Eye Associates	\$153
M Health Fairview	\$310
Mankato Clinic, Ltd.	\$266
Mayo Clinic	\$267
Mayo Clinic Health System - Fairmont	\$194
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan Healthcare in La Crosse	\$200
Mayo Clinic Health System - Northwest Wisconsin Region	\$205
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region	\$194
Minnesota Eye Consultants	\$185
Northern Eye Center, P.A.	\$129
Northwest Eye Clinic	\$192
Olmsted Medical Center	\$228
Open Cities Health Center	\$173
Ophthalmology Associates	\$198
Park Nicollet Health Services	\$191
Regional Eye Specialists	\$184
Relf EyeCare Specialists - IHN	\$283



### **Eye Exam and Treatment established patient (92014)**

Commercial Market Average	\$208
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	\$128
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$93

Provider	Average Allowed
Retina Center DBA Retina Center of Minnesota	\$171
S Sjoberg PLC	\$152
Sanford Health	\$179
St. Cloud Eye Clinic	\$129
St. Luke's Clinics	\$302
St. Paul Eye Clinic	\$212
Stevens Community Medical Center	\$165
University of Minnesota Physicians	\$308
VitreoRetinal Surgery, PLLC	\$201
Weis Eye Center, PA - IHN	\$164
Welia Health	\$150
West Metro Ophthalmology, PA	\$164
Western Wisconsin Health	\$90
Winona Health Services	\$167



# **Determination of Refractive State (92015)**

Commercial Market Average	\$39
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	na
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$14

Provider	Average Allowed
Allina Health	\$42
Altru Health System	\$34
Associated Eye Care Ltd	\$30
Avera Medical Group- MARSHALL	\$28
CentraCare Health	\$40
Claris Eye Care & Surgery	\$28
Community University Health Care Center	\$35
Edina Eye Physicians & Surgeons PA	\$35
Essentia Health - East Region	\$58
Essentia Health - West	\$38
Eye Care Associates, PA	\$32
Eyecare MPLS PLLC	\$30
Glenwood Medical Center	\$23
Gundersen Health System	\$40
HealthPartners Clinics	\$45
John L. Bonner Eye Clinic Ltd.	\$30
Lake Region Healthcare	\$41
Lakeview Clinic	\$50
Lexington Eye Associates	\$28
M Health Fairview	\$55
Mankato Clinic, Ltd.	\$48
Mayo Clinic	\$55
Mayo Clinic Health System - Fairmont	\$58
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan Healthcare in La Crosse	\$11
Mayo Clinic Health System - Northwest Wisconsin Region	\$11
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region	\$51
Minnesota Eye Consultants	\$32
Northern Eye Center, P.A.	\$26
NorthPoint Health & Wellness Center	\$25
Northwest Eye Clinic	\$33
Olmsted Medical Center	\$39
Open Cities Health Center	\$28
Ophthalmology Associates	\$33
Park Nicollet Health Services	\$51
Regional Eye Specialists	\$31



# **Determination of Refractive State (92015)**

Commercial Market Average	\$39
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	na
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$14

Provider	Average Allowed
Relf EyeCare Specialists - IHN	\$46
S Sjoberg PLC	\$28
Sanford Health	\$40
St. Cloud Eye Clinic	\$27
St. Luke's Clinics	\$48
St. Paul Eye Clinic	\$37
Stevens Community Medical Center	\$26
University of Minnesota Physicians	\$55
Weis Eye Center, PA - IHN	\$32
Welia Health	\$28
West Metro Ophthalmology, PA	\$26
Western Wisconsin Health	\$25
Winona Health Services	\$28



### **Visual Acuity Screen (99173)**

Commercial Market Average	\$7
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	na
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$2

Provider	Average Allowed
AALFA Family Clinic	\$5
All About Children Pediatrics - Children's Health Network	\$4
Allina Health	\$8
Alomere Health	\$6
Amery Hospital and Clinic	\$5
CCM Health	\$14
CentraCare Health	\$11
Central Pediatrics	\$5
Child and Teen Medical Center	\$5
Children's Clinic Network	\$5
Cuyuna Regional Medical Center	\$3
Eagan Valley Pediatrics	\$4
Essentia Health - Central Region	\$7
Essentia Health - East Region	\$13
Essentia Health - West	\$6
Fairview Mesaba Clinics	\$9
Glencoe Regional Health Services	\$5
Glenwood Medical Center	\$15
Grand Itasca Clinic	\$7
Grow Pediatrics	\$4
HealthPartners Clinics	\$8
Hennepin Healthcare	\$5
Hutchinson Health	\$6
Infinite Health Collaborative	\$7
Lake Region Healthcare	\$5
Lakeview Clinic	\$7
Lakewood Health System	\$4
M Health Fairview	\$7
Mankato Clinic, Ltd.	\$8
Mayo Clinic	\$33
Mayo Clinic Health System - Fairmont	\$45
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southeast Minnesota Region	\$51
Mayo Clinic Health System - Southwest Minnesota Region	\$44
Meeker Memorial Clinic	\$6
Mendakota Pediatrics Ltd	\$6



### **Visual Acuity Screen (99173)**

Commercial Market Average	\$7
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicare	na
2021 Standard Physician Fee Schedule - Medicaid	\$2

Provider	Average Allowed
Mille Lacs Health System	\$4
North Memorial	\$8
Northern Lights Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine	\$5
Northwest Family Physicians	\$5
Olivia Hospital & Clinic	\$7
Ortonville Area Health Services-Northside Medical Clinic	\$6
Park Nicollet Health Services	\$9
Parkview Medical Clinic - Minnesota Healthcare Network	\$5
Pediatric & Young Adult Medicine	\$5
Pediatric Services - Children's Physician Network	\$5
Perham Health	\$7
Ridgeview Clinics	\$6
Riverwood Healthcare Center	\$4
Rural Health Care, Inc	\$5
Sanford Health	\$7
Scenic Rivers Health Services	\$5
South Lake Pediatrics	\$5
Southdale Pediatric Associates, Ltd	\$5
St. Croix Regional Medical Center	\$5
St. Luke's Clinics	\$6
Stellis Health, PA	\$6
Swift County Benson Health Services	\$10
Synergy Family Physicians, P.A	\$5
Unity Family Healthcare, Family Medical Center	\$5
University of Minnesota Physicians	\$7
Voyage Healthcare	\$7
Wayzata Children's Clinic	\$5
West Side Community Health Services	\$4
Westfields Hospital and Clinic	\$6
Williams Integracare Clinic	\$6
Winona Health Services	\$5